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POOLE COMPANY FORMATIONS LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name POOLE COMPANY
FORMATIONS LIMITED

Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BUSCH LIMITED

N.B. HUNT LIMITED

WILD OATS LIMITED

WIN PERCY MOTOR SPORT LIMITED
COSTA BLANCA ADVISORY BUREAU
LIMITED

SOUTHBROOK (TRADINGS) LIMITED
SDL (POOLE) LIMITED

ESPRIT SOFTWARE LIMITED
RUMBLE AND RUMBLE BUILDING
COMPANY LIMITED

EDWARDS ECHAIDE ELECTRONICS
LIMITED

HYAB OSMOCURE (U.K.) LIMITED
WRATH OF GRAPES LIMITED

WEB TRADERS LIMITED

ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DORSET LEISURE LIMITED
GUARANTEED RESOURCES
(MANAGEMENT SERVICES) LIMITED
PORTLAND STONE LIMITED

J.L.Q. LIMITED

ACE NATIONAL SAFE COMPANY
LIMITED

AUDIOLERT LIMITED

R.W. RADFORD ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03392434
03368040
03358328
03358330
03288373

03283618
03279070
03247225
03232630

03178879

03160094
03137049
03132435
03129667
03114776
03100523

03089873
03081818
03061523

03049777
03048299

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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990000658

990000658

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/06/1997
09/05/1997
23/04/1997
23/04/1997
05/12/1996

26/11/1996
15/11/1996
09/09/1996
01/08/1996

27/03/1996

15/02/1996
12/12/1995
29/11/1995
23/11/1995
17/10/1995
11/09/1995

10/08/1995
19/07/1995
25/05/1995

25/04/1995
21/04/1995

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

26/06/1997
09/05/1997
23/04/1997
23/04/1997
05/12/1996

26/11/1996
18/02/1997
09/09/1996
01/08/1996

Director
Director
Director
Director
27/03/1996 Director
15/02/1996
12/12/1995
29/11/1995
23/11/1995

26/06/1996
11/09/1995

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

10/08/1995
19/07/1995
25/05/1995

Director
Director
Director

25/04/1995
21/04/1995

Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

POOLE COMPANY FORMATIONS LIMITED

OLD PARK (MAIL ORDER) COMPANY
LIMITED

ARMSTRONG GROUNDWORKS AND
CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
OCTAVIAN SYSTEMS LIMITED
FLANDERS FARM RIDING CENTRES
LIMITED

SOFTCASE TOOLS LIMITED

C.M.B. DESIGN CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BLACK FINGERS TONER COMPANY
LIMITED

GAME ANGLING SERVICES LIMITED
DICK RUSSELL ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

AICAD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

DISTRIBUTOR ASSISTANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

THE EUROPEAN CRYSTAL
COMPANY LIMITED
CHARTERCOURT TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

SAMWELL TOOLING LIMITED

JET SPRAY LIMITED

SANDPIPER (CONSULTANTS)
LIMITED

PETERSCASH LIMITED
RENAISSANCE SPECIALIST
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
GENNET LIMITED

NATIONAL COMMERCIAL LIMITED
GOLDEN BLADES LIMITED
BLUMLEIN HUMAN FACTORS
LIMITED

PROPERTY PREVIEW LIMITED
R.A.C. CENTRE SADDLE CLUB
LIMITED

PANKL ENGINE SYSTEMS
WEYMOUTH PIN LIMITED

WINVIEW LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03039105

03031103

03029064
03027087

03014641
03014645

03010439

03010436
03008335

03008331
03006805

03002359

02996230

02983794

02981813

02973216

02972513

02972682
02965604

02954144
02947777
02946614
02945469

02937749
02934315

02923248

02917918

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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29/03/1995

09/03/1995

03/03/1995
28/02/1995

26/01/1995
26/01/1995

17/01/1995

17/01/1995
10/01/1995

10/01/1995
06/01/1995

16/12/1994

29/11/1994

27/10/1994

21/10/1994

04/10/1994

30/09/1994

30/09/1994
07/09/1994

29/07/1994
12/07/1994
07/07/1994
05/07/1994

10/06/1994
31/05/1994

27/04/1994

12/04/1994

990000658

29/03/1995

09/03/1995

03/03/1995
28/02/1995

26/01/1995
26/01/1995

17/01/1995

17/01/1995
10/01/1995

10/01/1995
06/01/1995

16/12/1994

29/11/1994

27/10/1994

13/12/1994

04/10/1994

30/09/1994

30/09/1994
07/09/1994

29/07/1994
12/07/1994
07/07/1994
05/07/1994

10/06/1994
31/05/1994

27/04/1994

12/04/1994

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
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POOLE COMPANY FORMATIONS LIMITED 990000658
OAKWOOD CONSULTANTS LIMITED 02917713 Company is dissolved 11/04/1994 11/04/1994 Director
MARCHWOOD SAFETY LIMITED 02908986 Company is dissolved 16/03/1994 16/03/1994 Director
OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & 02908390 Active - Accounts Filed 15/03/1994 15/03/1994 Director
DESIGN LIMITED
QUALITY ASSOCIATES 02897777 Company is dissolved 14/02/1994 14/02/1994 Director
RUGGEDISED LIMITED
PENETRACIDE (G.B.) LIMITED 02897771 Company is dissolved 14/02/1994 14/02/1994 Director
ANNIS LIMITED 02892867 Active - Accounts Filed 31/01/1994 31/01/1994 Director
BENSER LIMITED 02878574 Company is dissolved 08/12/1993 08/12/1993 Director
M.J. LANDSCAPES LIMITED 02878385 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 07/12/1993 Director
NATIONWIDE SPECIALIST TRAINING 02878376 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 09/12/1993 Director
LIMITED
GOMBA RENT-A-CAR (U.K.) LIMITED 02874700 Company is dissolved 24/11/1993 29/11/1993 Director
ADVANCED SURFACING LIMITED 02874599 Company is dissolved 23/11/1993 23/11/1993 Director
GUARANTEED RESOURCES LIMITED 02872805 Company is dissolved 17/11/1993 17/11/1993 Director
ALLFENCES LIMITED 02867516 Company is dissolved 01/11/1993 01/11/1993 Director
OFFSHORE BENEFITS 02867202 Active - Accounts Filed 29/10/1993 29/10/1993 Director
ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
LIMITED
DORSET CEREALS LIMITED 02867393 Non-Trading 29/10/1993 29/10/1993 Director
ALEXANDER PRICE LIMITED 02864178 Company is dissolved 20/10/1993 20/10/1993 Director
UNITED NEWS CORPORATION 02855286 Company is dissolved 21/09/1993 Director
LIMITED
1ST HOME LIMITED 02851113 Company is dissolved 07/09/1993 07/09/1993 Director
FIRST HOME LIMITED 02851092 Company is dissolved 07/09/1993 07/09/1993 Director
NU PRODUCTS LIMITED 02849234 Company is dissolved 31/08/1993 31/08/1993 Director
MAYFLOWER GARAGE LIMITED 02845122 Company is dissolved 16/08/1993 16/08/1993 Director
RANSON'S BUSINESS 02840803 Company is dissolved 29/07/1993 29/07/1993 Director

CONSULTANCY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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